
VIth World Championship Tournament 
August 13. -17, 1936 

PRAGUE CZECHOSLOVAKAI 

 LADIES 
  70m 60m 50m LD. 50m 35m 25m SD. Total
1 Kurkowska 416 356 431 1203 375 110 187 672 1875
 Poland 
2 Pankow 410 447 326 1183 307 89 178 574 1757
 Poland 
3 Catani 250 439 407 1096 340 108 136 584 1680
 Sweden 
4 Cruypenninck 365 343 361 1069 344 100 155 599 1668
 France 
5 Heilborn 236 373 382 991 312 127 180 619 1610
 Sweden 
6 Bunschowa 419 330 332 1081 308 84 134 1526 1607
 Poland 
7 Svobodova 214 395 377 986 363 92 139 594 1580
 Czechoslovakia 
8 Simon 312 322 321 955 286 92 200 578 1533
 England 
9 Vavrova 223 394 334 951 316 83 144 543 1494
 Czechoslovakia 
10 Atkinson 282 310 279 871 260 128 167 555 1426
 England 
11 Berbieriova 345 324 270 939 231 82 133 446 1385
 Czechoslovakia 
12 Janecka 279 273 304 856 238 74 125 437 1293
 Poland 
13 Mauduit 200 309 279 788 248 92 136 476 1264
 France 
14 Dvorackova 235 294 219 748 205 54 130 389 1137
 Czechoslovakia 
15 Williams 175 311 285 771 232 38 88 358 1129
 England 
l6 Nettleton 226 276 282 784 165 40 79 284 1068
 England 
17 Search 251 248 220 719 III 62 104 277 996
 England 
18 Turkova 168 230 205 603 208 49 95 352 955
 Czechoslovakia 
19 Formankova 68 167 223 458 235 96 128 459 917
 Czechoslovakia 
20 Fernot 107 131 303 541 188 39 48 275 816
 France 
21 Werner 158 175 147 480 221 37 66 324 804
 England 
22 Dvorackova 118 129 198 445 143 44 76 263 708
 Czechoslovakia 
23 Lindstrom 113 86 196 395 167 49 71 287 682
 Sweden 
24 Sormova 90 74 153 317 136 43 45 224 541



 Czechoslovakia 
29  Ingham 159 245 216 620 272 58 102 432 1052
 England 
30  Lukas 146 136 189 471 300 78 102 480 951
 Czechoslovakia 
31  Batka 56 151 123 330 286 117 193 596 926
 Czechoslovakia 
32  Bartunek  49 223 172 444 262 27 101 390 934
 Czechoslovakia 
33  Foster 42 117 116 275 123 25 47 195 470
 England 
34  Simon 217 87 118 422 422
 England 
  
 LADIES TEAMS 
  70m 60m 50m L.D. 50m 35m 25m S.D. Total
1 POLAND 
 Kurkowska   416 356 431 1203 375 110 187 672 1875
 Pankow 410 447 326 1183 307 89 178 574 1757
 Bunschova  419 330 332 1081 308 84 134 526 1607
  Total 1245 1133 1089 3467 990 283 499 1772 5239
2. CZECHOSLOVAKIA 
 Svobodova  214 395 377 986 363 92 139 594 1580
 Vavrova 223 394 334 951 316 83 144 543 1494
 Dvorackova  235 294 219 748 — — — — 1137
 Formankova — — — — 235 96 128 459 —
  Total 672 1083 930 2685 914 271 411 1596 4211
3. ENGLAND 
 Simon 312 322 321 955 286 92 200 578 1533
 Atkinson 282 310 279 871 260 128 167 555 1426
 Williams  175 311 285 771 232 38 88 358 1129
  Total 769 943 885 2597 778 258 455 1491 4088
4. SWEDEN 
 Catani  250 439 407 1096 340 108 136 584 1680
 Heilborn  236 373 382 991 312 127 180 619 1610
 Lindstrom  113 86 196 395 167 49 71 287 682
  Total 599 898 985 2482 819 284 387 1490 3972
5. FRANCE 
 Cruypenninck  365 343 361 1069 344 100 155 599 1668
 Mauduit  200 309 279 788 248 92 136 476 1264
 Frenot  107 131 303 541 188 39 48 275 816
  Total 672 783 943 2398 780 231 339 1350 3748
  
  
 GENTLEMEN 
  90m 70m 50m L.D. 50m 35m 25m S.D. Total
1. Heilborn 371 411 313 1095 434 144 197 775 1870
 Sweden 
2. De Rons   275 406 281 962 360 210 255 825 1787
 Belgium 
3. Musiiek  321 406 305 1032 382 140 225 747 1779
 Czechoslovakia 
4. Lenecek 366 424 288 1078 392 93 165 650 1728



 Czechoslovakia 
5. Wojcik   388 380 235 1003 352 107 168 627 1630
 Poland 
6. Bobulski   252 373 257 882 361 152 215 728 1610
 Poland 
7. Gasseldorfer   396 358 274 1028 344 88 126 558 1586
 Czechoslovakia 
8. Prugar   323 311 292 926 327 III 172 610 1536
 Poland 
9. Popp  332 315 237 884 353 124 141 618 1502
 Czechoslovakia 
10. Kjellson   191 356 277 924 322 101 121 544 1468
 Sweden 
11. Davey  325 325 275 925 329 59 133 521 1446
 England 
12. Cox  303 356 238 897 300 71 159 530 1427
 England 
13. Dvoracek   284 281 256 821 330 III 151 592 1413
 Czechoslovakia 
14. Kucera  293 338 245 876 278 97 156 531 1407
 Czechoslovakia 
15. Pesek  436 323 223 892 306 77 126 509 1401
 Czechoslovakia 
16. Szymus   162 315 245 722 381 104 194 679 1401
 Poland 
17. Sommer   285 311 227 823 314 83 167 564 1387
 Czechoslovakia 
18. Schybergsson   318 343 226 887 291 63 129 483 1370
 Finland 
19. Van Innis    180 271 189 640 328 135 201 664 1304
 Belgium 
20. Liekens  126 217 218 561 274 151 245 670 1231
 Belgium 
21. Hogg  321 365 246 932 161 46 71 278 1210
 England 
22. Hansson  214 340 239 820 241 41 98 380 1200
 Sweden 
23. Walraevens  83 153 290 526 358 114 171 643 1169
 Belgium 
24. Battieuw  144 138 185 467 317 134 236 687 1154
 Belgium 
25. Quentin  156 229 195 580 301 109 140 550 1130
 France 
26. Sorm   178 262 196 636 296 68 100 464 1100
 Czechoslovakia 
27. Demare  91 285 221 597 334 67 91 492 1089
 France 
28. Beday   117 237 191 545 319 62 139 520 1065
 France 
 GENTLEMEN TEAMS 
  90m 70m 50m L.D. 50m 35m 25m S.D. Total
1. CZECHOSLOVAKIA 
 Musiiek 321 406 305 1021 382 140 225 747 1779
 Lenecek  366 424 288 1078 392 93 165 650 1728



 Gasseldorfer 396 358 274 1028 — — — - 1586
 Popp — — — — 353 124 141 618 —
  Total 1083 1188 867 3138 1127 357 531 2015 5093
2. POLAND 
 Wojcik 388 380 235 1003 352 107 168 627 1630
 Bohulski    252 373 257 882 361 152 215 728 1610
 Prugar 323 311 292 926 — — — — 1536
 Szymus — — — — 381 104 194 679 —
  Total 963 1064 784 2811 1094 363 577 2034 4776
3. SWEDEN 
 Heilborn 371 411 313 1095 434 144 197 775 1870
 Kjellsen 191 356 277 824 322 101 121 544 1468
 Hansson 241 340 239 820 241 41 98 380 1200
  Total 803 1107 829 2739 997 286 416 1699 4538
4. BELGIUM 
 De Rons 275 406 281 962 360 210 255 825 1787
 Van Innis  180 271 189 640 328 135 201 664 1304
 Walraevens   83 153 290 526 — — — — 1169
 Battieuw — — — — 317 134 236 687 —
  Total 538 830 760 2128 1005 479 692 2176 4260
5. ENGLAND 
 Davey 325 325 275 925 329 59 133 521 1446
 Cox 303 356 238 897 300 71 159 530 1427
 Hogg  321 365 246 932 — — — — 1210
 Ingham  — — — — 272 58 102 432 —
  Total 949 1046 759 274 901 188 394 1483 4083
6. FRANCE 
 Quentin  156 229 195 580 301 109 140 550 1130
 Demare 91 285 221 597 334 67 91 492 1089
 Beday 117 237 191 545 319 62 139 520 1065
  Total 364 751 607 1722 954 238 370 1562 3284
 


